Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 6/15/2015 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13
Raleigh, NC 27601
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

1 15-02715-5-DMW

2  15-02645-5-DMW

3 15-02588-5-SWH

4 15-02594-5-SWH

5 15-02643-5-DMW

6 15-02564-5-SWH

7  15-01629-5-SWH

8 15-01181-5-DMW

9 15-01625-5-DMW

10 15-02662-5-SWH

11 15-01881-5-DMW

12 15-02541-5-SWH

13 15-02560-5-DMW

14 15-02611-5-DMW

15 15-02614-5-DMW

16 15-02615-5-DMW

17 15-02697-5-SWH
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Kevin Scott Page

James Robert Cisco

Jacqueline Jeanine White

Robbie G. Phillips

Donald Charles Leach
Amy Lynette Leach

Wanda J. Padgett

Dwayne B Greene

David William Ashman
Paige Webb Ashman

Billy Lewis Holloway

Tomeco Lyons

Esteban Steve Pino

Gustavo Alberto Christensen
Nicole Suzanne Christensen

Michael Wayne Baird

Richard Allan Rosinski Il

Hugh Robert Kellenberger

Karen Elizabeth Kellenberger

Randy Wayne Brogden
Laura Nicole Brogden

Robin Kelly Robles

Craig |. Bryant

Trawick H Stubbs Jr.

William G. Berggren

Danny Bradford

William E. Brewer Jr.

Gordon C. Woodruff

J.M. Cook

Richard C Poole

Peggy S. Levin

Peggy S. Levin

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Dennis Jay Sargent Jr.

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02715&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02645&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02588&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02594&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02643&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02564&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01629&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01181&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01625&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02662&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01881&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02541&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02560&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02611&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02614&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02615&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02697&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Case Number

15-01007-5-DMW

15-02546-5-SWH

15-02559-5-SWH

15-02639-5-SWH

15-02646-5-DMW

15-02578-5-SWH

14-07009-5-SWH

15-01878-5-SWH

15-01930-5-DMW

15-02538-5-DMW

15-02680-5-SWH

15-02537-5-DMW

15-02565-5-SWH

15-02579-5-SWH

15-02590-5-DMW

15-02613-5-SWH

15-02627-5-SWH

15-02657-5-SWH

15-02669-5-DMW

15-02670-5-DMW

Debtor
Midhat Alghoul

Steven S Sickles

Nicole Lynn Sickles

Anne Kennedy Russo

Jo Ann Smith-Royster

Suzanne Dubuoa Keeys

William Thomas Neal

Jessica Latrice Brown

Chante Denise Jordan

Kimberly L'Cole Newkirk

Busby Eugene Goff

Denise Marie Goff

Betty Patrick Derry

Joseph B Rickman

Megan C Rickman

Vernon Todd Reynolds

Jason Patrick Guseman

Karen Renee Guseman

Dale Allen Beal
Mary Shipley Beal

Jennifer Brunson Hayes

Jennifer Elaine Catlett

Tenita Sue Moore

Ronald Lee Glover llI

Sabrina Madeline Glover

Timothy Earl Harris
Cynthia Ann Henry-Harris

Attorney

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01007&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02546&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02559&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02639&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02646&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02578&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07009&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01878&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01930&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02538&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02680&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02537&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02565&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02579&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02590&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02613&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02627&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02657&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02669&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02670&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Case Number

15-02679-5-DMW

15-02710-5-DMW

15-01913-5-SWH

15-02539-5-DMW

15-02540-5-SWH

15-02549-5-SWH

15-02554-5-SWH

15-02601-5-DMW

15-02608-5-SWH

15-02621-5-DMW

15-02623-5-SWH

15-02625-5-DMW

15-02656-5-DMW

15-02678-5-SWH

15-02695-5-DMW

15-02589-5-DMW

Debtor

Christianne Richardson

Clarence Evon Raines

Chad Isaac Keppen

Janet Gail Harper

Sharon Rena Haley

David William Boros

Lacey Miranda Boros

Maxine Hicklin Mitchell

Suzanne Fisher

Vicky Daniellail Jones

Phillip Russell Mimms

Rebecca Louise Mimms

Paul Logan Taylor

Marsha Catherine Clarey

Susan Millard Hendrickson

Larry Strickland

Sandra Sue Strickland

Wanda Alease Richardson

Wendy Marlene Dale

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Pro Se

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02679&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02710&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=01913&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02539&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02540&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02549&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02554&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02601&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02608&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02621&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02623&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02625&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02656&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02678&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02695&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=02589&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

